Basic & DA 20,000.00 PF 2,400.00

HRA 5,000.00 ESI 718.38

Conveyance 2,500.00 Professional Tax 558.74

Washing Allowance 2,000.00 Advance Deduction 0.00

Incentive 607.00

Attendance Bonus 0.00

Gross Salary 7,982.00 Total Deductions 3,677.12

NET PAY: ? 4,304.88

Rupees four thousand three hundred four point eight eight Only

Employee Signature  Director Signature